
RPRWG Interim  Meeting Agenda Sunday Jan. 12, 2003

Some Adhocs may meet - please check with Adhoc Chairs

Registration Desk open 6pm - 8 pm

Network BuildOut at 5pm if you want to volunteer to help



RPRWG Interim  Meeting Agenda Monday Jan. 13, 2003

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open Everyone 

8:00 0:30 Welcome Slides and Meeting Goal Mike Takefman 802-17-03-01000 mt_admin_01.pdf
8:30 0:05 Approval of Agenda Mike Takefman
8:35 0:05 Review of November Meeting Minutes Mike Takefman
8:40 0:30 Editor's Report Tom Alexander
9:10 0:25 Unbalanced Traffic and RPR Fairness Algorithm Violeta Gambiroza 802-17-03-01002 vg_sim_01.pdf
9:35 0:30 Proposal for Improvements to the Conservative Algorithm K.K. Ramakrishnan 802-17-03-01001 kkr_fair_01.pdf

10:05 0:15 Break
10:20 0:30 Ring Configuration and Provisioning Anoop Ghanwani 802-17-03-01003 ag_config_01.pdf
10:50 0:30 RPR Frame Format and Tx/Rx Simplifications Robert Castellano 802-17-03-01004 frame_adhoc01.pdf
11:20 0:10 Simple Model of Context Containment Robustness Mike Takefman 802-17-03-01005 mt_model_01.pdf
11:30 0:40 X.msr-rpr Shaohua Yu 802-17-03-01006 sy_xmsr_01.pdf
12:10 1:00 Lunch
13:10 1:30 Continued Discussion on X.msr All
14:40 0:10 Recess for Room Rearrangement for Comment Resolution
14:50

Comment Resolution Session 0A
3:00 2:30
5:30

Comment Resolution Session 0B
3:00 2:30
5:30

Comment Resolution Session 0C
3:00 2:30
5:30

20:00 2:00 Adhoc Meeting Time -  X.msr?



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Tuesday Jan. 14, 2003

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename

Comment Resolution Session 1A
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 1B
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 1C
8:00 3:50

11:50

11:55 1:05 Lunch

Comment Resolution Session 2A
13:05 4:30
17:35

Comment Resolution Session 2B
13:05 4:30
17:35

Comment Resolution Session 2C
13:05 4:30
17:35

20:00 1:00 ITU-T SG 7/17 Liason Draft



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Wednesday Jan. 15, 2003

Time Len Title Name

Comment Resolution Session 3A
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 3B
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 3C
8:00 3:50

11:50

Comment Resolution Session 4A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 4B
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Thursday Jan. 16, 2003

Time Len Title Name

8:00 0:30 Seating
8:30 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:35 1:25 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander

10:00 0:15 Break
10:15 1:45 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander ns_hec_01.pdf
12:00 1:15 Lunch
13:15 0:05 Seating
13:20 2:00 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
15:20 0:15 Break
15:35 1:30 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander
17:05 1:00 Other Motions Mike Takefman
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05 0:00 Adjourn
18:05 Network Teardown depending on hurricane
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Friday Oct 4, 2002

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY


